Product Features
•	120VAC input with a capacity of 15A for
versatile applications
•	Tamper resistance for enhanced safety.
•	Manual and remote ON/OFF control for
flexible operation
•	Zero crossing detection to improve relay
life expectancy
•	Casambi Ready for seamless integration into
smart systems
•	Split receptacle design for independent control
of multiple devices
•	UL Listed and complies with Title 24 for safety
and efficiency
•	Available in white, ivory, and black to match your
interior design
Hunan Xiezhen Electronics Co., Ltd.
Block A&B, Building 11, Innovation Park Linyi Road, BailLutang Town
Suxian District, Chenzhou, Hunan - China
Xyston Technology Inc.
655 Raco Dr. Suite A
Lawrenceville, GA. 30046
version: 2024.10.23-1.0
Errors excepted. We reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.  www.xyston.tech
page 1
Wall Outlet Receptacle
XNARCP 15A-120V-W-CAS
Working Voltage 120 VAC RMS
Max. Current 15A
Mains Frequency 60Hz
Operating Temperature 0℃ to 40℃ / 32°F  to 104°F
Storage Temperature -20℃ to 60℃
Wire Terminals Line, Neutral, Ground
Wire Type Copper Only
Clamp Parts Copper or plated aluminum
Screw Torque Must accept min. 20lbf-in (23kgf-cm)
without stripping of threads
Wireless Protocol Casambi
Product Specifications
1. For retrofit applications, remove the wall plate.
2. Warning: Verify power is OFF
before continuing.
3. Remove the existing receptacle from the box.
4. Disconnect the wiring from the
existing receptacle.
5. Connect the WIFI receptacle as shown in the
wiring diagram: Black lead to hot wire, white lead
to neutral wire, green lead to ground wire.
6. Check connections to be sure they are tight and
no bare conductors are exposed.
7. Insert the receptacle into the standard
outlet box carefully.
8. Secure the receptacle to the box using the
supplied screws.
9. Attach the wall plate.
10. Restore power at the circuit breaker.
Product Dimensions
Housing Dimensions
Length 103 mm / 4.09 in
Depth 43.5mm / 1.71 in
Height 45 mm / 1.69 in
Weight 117g
Packaging Details
Packing Units TBD
Carton Size TBD
Weight TBD
Installation
Hunan Xiezhen Electronics Co., Ltd.
Block A&B, Building 11, Innovation Park Linyi Road, BailLutang Town
Suxian District, Chenzhou, Hunan - China
Xyston Technology Inc.
655 Raco Dr. Suite A
Lawrenceville, GA. 30046
version: 2024.10.23-1.0
Errors excepted. We reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.  www.xyston.tech
page 2
XNARCP 15A-120V-W-CAS
Wall Outlet Receptacle